
2021-2022 Board Meeting Calendar 
Kansas City Public Schools 

Board of Directors 
 

All meetings are held at the Board of Education Building, 2901 Troost Ave., Kansas City, Missouri unless 
otherwise noted.  Each executive session starts at 5:30 p.m. and each public meeting starts at 6:30 p.m.  Dates 
and location are subject to change at the District’s and/or Board Members’ discretion.  Meetings in 
November and December reflect a change due to the holiday. 

 
 
              DATE  

 
         MEETING                           

    
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Regular Business Meeting 

    
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, September 8, 2021  
   Rosh Hashanah last day 
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 

Board Workshop Meeting      On The Road 
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting    

    
Wednesday, November 17, 2021  Regular Business Meeting   

    
Wednesday, December 8, 2021  Regular Business Meeting On The Road 

    
Wednesday, January 12, 2022 
Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, February 9, 2022 
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 
Wednesday, March 23, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting  On The Road 
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, April 13, 2022 
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 
Wednesday, May 25, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting  
Regular Business Meeting  

    
Wednesday, June 8, 2022 
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

Board Workshop Meeting     On The Road 
Regular Business Meeting  

 


